ATA6560/ATA6561
Fault Protected CAN Transceiver with CAN FD
Features
 Meets the ISO 11898-2:2016 and ISO 11898-5:2007 physical
layer standards
 support classic CAN and CAN FD
 I/O Voltage range supports 3.3V and 5V MCUs

 Receiver common mode input voltage: ±30V
 SOP-8, MSOP-8 package and DFN-8 3x3 package
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
ATA6560M/TR-HG SOP-8 A6560 REEL 2500pcs/reel
ATA6561M/TR-HG SOP-8 A6561 REEL 2500pcs/reel
ATA6560MM/TR-HG MSOP-8 A6560 REEL 3000pcs/reel
ATA6561MM/TR-HG MSOP-8 A6561 REEL 3000pcs/reel
ATA6560DQ3/TR-HG DFN-8 3*3 A6560 REEL 5000pcs/reel
ATA6561DQ3/TR-HG DFN-8 3*3 A6561 REEL 5000pcs/reel
SOP-8
MSOP-8
DFN-8 3*3